
Agenda Item CAR # Title Vote

M-01 08-0638 Event Agreement - Family Fitness Weekend 5-0
M-02 08-0650 Event Agreement - Power Up Pro Challenge 5-0
M-03 08-0633 Fort Lauderdale International Film Festival - Co-Sponsorship Banners 5-0
M-04 08-0678 Easement Agreement - Satori Gardens 1101 E Sunrise Case 1-ZPUD-05 5-0
M-05 08-0501 Contract Award - Insituform Technologies $844,845 Sewer Basin D-37 South 5-0
M-06 08-0502 Contract Award - Lanzo Lining $718,775 Sewer Basin D-37 North 5-0
M-07 08-0598 Contract Award - Carpenter Electric $158,316.27 City Hall Portable Generator 5-0
M-08 08-0645 Contract Award - Molloy Bros. $768,790 Annual Utilities Repairs Contract 5-0
M-09 08-0675 Agreement - Craven, Thompson & Associates - Surveying Services 5-0
M-10 08-0676 Agreement - keith and Associates - Surveying Services 5-0
M-11 08-0677 Agreement - Stoner & Associates - Surveying Services 5-0
M-12 08-0685 Pedestrian Overpass and Right-of-Way Satori Gardens Case 1-ZPUD-05 5-0
M-13 08-0589 Task Order 1 - Post, Buckley, Schuh and Jernigan $49,641.90 Recovery Plan 5-0
M-14 08-0652 Task Order 54 - CMTS Florida $376,700.40 Chula Vista Basin A 5-0
M-15 08-0655 Task Order 53 - CMTS Florida $376,700.40 Riverside Park Basin A 5-0
M-16 08-0664 Task Order 08-02 Hazen and Sawyer $72,799 Dixie Wellfield 4-0 (1 abstention)
M-17 08-0532 Change Order 1 - Conquest Engineering $76,374 Storm Drain Improvements 5-0
M-18 08-0615 Change Order 2 - Conquest Engineering $193,027.26 Storm Drain Improvements 5-0
M-19 08-0651 Change Order 5 (Final) Asphalt Consultants Credit (789,110.70) Seven Isles 5-0
M-20 08-0668 Change Order 1 - MDM Services $11,630 Underground Storage Tank Upgrade 5-0
M-21 08-0629 Change Order 1 - Asphalt Consultants $217,197.02 and Add 31 Days 5-0
M-22 08-0646 Change Order 2 - Metro Equipment $142,773.61 and Add 62 Days 4-1
M-23 08-0693 Change Order 2 - Trintec $119,220.70 and Add 20 Days 5-0
M-24 08-0662 Amendment 9 To Work Authorization 16724.53 Keith & Schnars Shady Banks 5-0
M-25 08-0684 Amendment 1 To Temporary Sanitary Sewer Agreement Secure Storage 84 5-0
M-26 08-0523 Amendment 3 To Task Order 43 Camp Dresser mcKee $47,000 Lohmeyer 5-0
M-27 08-0592 Broward Center For Performing Arts Tri-Party Agreement 2008/9 Fiscal 5-0
M-28 08-0594 Local Option Gas Tax Interlocal Agreements - 2008 Annual Amendments 5-0
M-29 08-0743 Participation Agreement Extension - Broward Housing Solutions 416 NW 21 Ave 5-0
M-30 08-0341 Task Order 39 - Kimley Horn $304,055 Expand Hours Runway 08 - I95 Turn 5-0
M-31 08-0719 Damage to Fort Lauderdale Stadium - Hurricane Wilma - General Release 5-0
CR-01 08-0700 Rescheduling June 3, 2008 City Commission Meetings to June 10, 2008 2-3 Failed
CR-02 08-0715 Change Order 2 and Appropriation - Miguel Lopez $361,306.75 Parking Lot Repair 5-0
CR-03 08-0718 Change Order 2 and Appropriation - Sun-Up $268,634.80 ADA Compliance 5-0
CR-04 08-0680 Review Developer Traffic Impact Studies - Amend Budget $210,000 5-0
CR-05 08-0522 Amend Operating Budget - Transfer $825,000 Fleet Vehicle Replacement Program 4-1
CR-06 08-0709 No Objection to Plat Note Amendment - Port Everglades Plat 2 Case 12-P-08 Removed from agenda
CR-07 08-0711 Centennial Celebration Committee 5-0
CR-08 08-0688 Neighborhood Development Criteria Revisions Initiative $275,110 Amend Budget 2-3 Failed
CR-09 08-0710 Tarpon River Park - Conservation Land Site 465 $200,000 Interlocal Agreement 5-0
PUR-01 08-0667 782-9986 Lithographic Services 5-0
PUR-02 08-0683 785-9967 - Beach Equipment Rental Concession 4-1 to rebid
PUR-03 08-0691 883-9925 Spare Parts and Service for Security Gates 5-0
PUR-04 08-0647 582-10005 Aerial Platform Bucket Truck with Forestry Body Replacement 5-0
PUR-05 08-0654 282-9978 Self Contained Breathing Apparatus Annual Testing and Repair 5-0
PUR-06 08-0627 583-9992 Tree Trimming, Site Clearing and Maintenance Services 5-0
PUR-07 08-0510 483-9971 Portable Screeninig Plant - Eastern Prospect Wellfield $500,000 5-0
PUR-08 08-0656 483-10000 Worker and Supervisor Uniforms - Public Works 5-0
PUR-09 08-0657 483-10011 Cast Iron Valve Boxes 5-0
PUR-10 08-0679 483-10013 Pipe, 54-Inch Ductile Iron - Davie Boulevard $142,630 5-0
PUR-11 08-0658 285-9966 Auctioneering Services 5-0
PUR-12 08-0681 682-10026 Decorative Street Signposts - Davie Boulevard 5-0
PUR-13 08-0689 385-9946 neighborhood Development Criteria Revisions Consulting Services 2-3 Failed
PUR-14 08-0175 Annual Motorola Radio, Battery and Accessory Purchase Plan 5-0

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE CITY COMMISSION MEETING 5/20/2008
UNOFFICIAL VOTE SUMMARY BY AGENDA ITEM



Agenda Item CAR # Title Vote

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE CITY COMMISSION MEETING 5/20/2008
UNOFFICIAL VOTE SUMMARY BY AGENDA ITEM

R-01 08-0670 Landings Plaza Plat 5556 N Federal Highway Bay Colony Exxon Case 22-P-07 5-0
R-02 A 08-0704 Site Plan Level IV Yankee Trader Case 143-R-07 North  Building 5-0
R-02 B 08-0704 Site Plan Level IV Yankee Trader Case  144-T-07 South Building 5-0
R-03 08-0731 Ratification of Contract - International Association of Firefighters Local 765 5-0
PH-01 08-0517 Sun Trolley - Fare Adjustments Downtown Fort Lauderdale TMA 4-1
PH-02 08-0628 Revocation - Certificate of Public Necessity Elite Bicycles, Inc 5-0
PH-03 08-0720 Anne Beck House - Middle River Terrace Park 50-Year Lease - Broward Trust 5-0 move to June 10
O-01 08-0666 Rezoning to Community Business 1500 SW 17 Street Case 12-ZR-07 5-0
O-02 08-0705 Rezoning to Community Business 421 NE 11 Street Case 3-ZR-07 5-0
O-03 08-0698 Amendment to Pay Plan Schedule I 5-0
O-04 08-0569 Future Land Use Plan Cypress Creek Site 3.16 Acres Case 9-T-06 5-0
O-05 08-0699 Creation of Affordable Housing Advisory Committee 5-0
OB Advisory Boards 5-0
OB Walk-On Ordinance regarding Wastewater 5-0
OB Walk-On Resolution regarding Calypso LNG project 4-1


